SETH

SETH MyHome Plus Participating Lenders

SOUTHEAST TEXAS HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION
www.sethmyhomeplus.com

281-484-4663

PLUS

Houston, TX 77056

LENDER LOAN OFFICER PHONE ADDRESS EMAIL NMLS

Acre Mortgage Lance Fulenwider 214-577-6936 70 East Main Street Ifulenwider@acremortgage.com 318958
Marlton, NJ 08053

Acre Mortgage Ryan Barballos 267-265-1600 70 East Main Street ebonanno@acremortgage.com 138851
Marlton, NJ 08053

Acre Mortgage Robert Miliano 609-451-1486 70 East Main Street rmiliano@acremortgage.com 1497770
Marlton, NJ 08053

American Mortgage Bank Crystal Whitten 817-907-1392 | 3401 N W 63" Street #620 crystal@loanladies.com 299240
Oklahoma City, OK 73116

American Mortgage Bank Robert Lewis 210-570-6382 | 3401 N W 63rd Street #620 robert.lewis@americanmb.com 180100
Oklahoma City, OK 73116

American Mortgage Bank David Hall 972-365-8099 | 9320 Crockett Drive david@pathwaymortgagelending.com 213066
Rowlett, TX 75089

Cardinal Financial Company Jordan O’Brien 949-302-0988 | 5001 Spring Valley Rd #500W jordan.obrien@CardinalFinancial.com 1108451
Dallas, TX 75244

Cardinal Financial Company Jill Clifton 469-299-4618 | 6031 Connection Dr #700 jill.clifton@cardinalfinancial.com 237394
Irving, TX 75039

Cardinal Financial Company Kyle Shuman 806-451-5021 | 6031 Connection Dr #700 kyle.shuman@cardinalfinancial.com 871087
Irving, TX 75039

Cardinal Financial Company Aubrey Miller 817-793-8288 | 5055 W Park Blvd #300 aubrey.miller@cardinalfinancial.com 1039583
Plano, TX 75093

CrossCountry Mortgage Jill Johnson 512-797-5058 | 8800 Business Park Dr #200 jjohnson@myccmortgage.com 391015
Austin, TX 78759

CrossCountry Mortgage Jason Siqueiros 512-709-3391 8800 Business Park Dr #200 jsigueiros@myccmortgage.com 1069192
Austin, TX 78759

CrossCountry Mortgage Melanie Davenport 281-404-7849 1100 Nasa Parkway #211E mdavenport@ccm.com 514506
Houston, TX 77058

CrossCountry Mortgage Elizabeth Harris 361-688-3975 10701 Corporate Drive #246 elizabeth.harris@ccm.com 283286
Stafford, TX 77477

CrossCountry Mortgage Kim B Jones 832-704-2159 | 9999 Bellaire Blvd #750 kim.jones@ccm.com 324221
Houston, TX 77036

CrossCountry Mortgage Vancessa Ruiz 832-877-2204 | 9999 Bellaire Blvd #750 vanessa.ruiz@ccm.com 2263804
Houston, TX 77036

CrossCountry Mortgage Alyson Griffin 713-202-7005 | 8300 FM 1960 West #450 Alyson.griffin@ccm.com 208938
Houston, TX 77070

CrossCountry Mortgage William Branch 214-789-0477 | 25 Noble Court williambranchgroup@ccm.com 824698
Heath, TX75032

Eustis Mortgage Corporation Corina Backer 956-270-0468 | 7017 N 10th St #02 Corina.backer@FinanceHomeAmerica.co 912541
McAllen, TX 78504 m

Eustis Mortgage Corporation Blanca Garcia 956-207-2362 7017 N 10th St #02 b.garcia@FinanceHomeAmerica.com 1199758
McAllen, TX 78504

Envoy Mortgage Jonathan Koester 832-310-3760 | 10496 Katy Frwy #150 jkoester@envoymortgage.com 136819
Houston, TX 77043

Envoy Mortgage George Hermes 713-993-2223 5100 Westheimer Rd #500 ghermes@envoymortgage.com 226597
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Envoy Mortgage Lydia Reyes 281-361-5363 1404-A Stonehollow Dr #B Ireyes@envoymortgage.com 230387
Kingwood, TX 77339

Envoy Mortgage Bill Schultz 281-705-5908 9595 Six Pines Dr #8210 bschultz@envoymortgage.com 235417
The Woodlands, TX 77380

First Bank Andrea Holt 940-264-8015 2801 Midwestern Pkwy #200 aholt@firstbankweb.com 335843
Wichita Falls, TX 76308

First Bank Jenny Goddard 469-277-3536 4500 Eldorado Pkwy #1200 jgoddard@firstbankweb.com 279354
McKinney, TX 75070

Guild Mortgage Jamey Hodge 682-552-5546 3100 W Arkansas Ln #105 jhodge@quildmortgage.net 566937
Arlington, TX 76016

Guild Mortgage Andrew McElyea 469-774-4727 201 W Virginia #102 amcelyea@quildmortgage.net 283216
McKinney, TX 75069

Guild Mortgage Cara Hawkins 972-629-7621 6900 N Dallas Pkwy #123 chawkins@guildmortgage.net 316561
Plano, TX 75024

Guild Mortgage Melissa Condensa 214-535-6738 6900 N Dallas Pkwy #123 mcondensa@quildmortgage.net 1149324
Plano, TX 75024

Guild Mortgage Kim Lewis 817-393-3615 | 9001 Airport Frwy #660 klewis@guildmortgage.net 209422
N Richland, TX 76180

Guild Mortgage Kimberly Nelson 214-914-4900 2801 Network Drive #810 knelson@quildmortgage.net 1449477
Frisco, TX 75034

Guild Mortgage Scott Bradley 817-579-5551 3324 E Hwy 377 sbradley@quildmortgage.net 374892
Granbury, TX 76049

Guild Mortgage Tom Holyfield 903-452-8769 | 6775 Old Jacksonville Hwy #2 tholyfield@guildmortgage.net 113430
Tyler, TX 75703

Guild Mortgage Sabrina Wegley 903-957-3100 | 714 N Travis St swegley@gquildmortgage.net 136513
Sherman, TX 75090

Guild Mortgage Kathryn Sartor 281-755-6335 1333 Heights Blvd #102 ksartor@quildmortgage.net 384528
Houston, TX 77008

Guild Mortgage Anna Babineaux 832-569-2878 | 306 W Edgewood Dr #E ababineaux@quildmortgage.net 266791
Friendswood, TX 77546

Guild Mortgage Mark Harris 210-692-7500 | 1000 IH 10 West #102 mark.harris@qguildmortgage.net 113814
San Antonio, TX 78230

Guild Mortgage Dawnya Gibbs 210-710-9111 1149 E Commerce #210 dgibbs@quildmortgage.net 446913
San Antonio, TX 78205

Happy State Bank Trent Wayne 512-825-7020 559 S 1-35 #100 twayne@happybank.com 58431
Round Rock, TX 78664

HOMETRUST Mortgage Andrea Brinegar 713-369-6565 711 W Bay Area Blvd #102 abrinegar@hometrust.com 213399
Webster, TX 77598

HOMETRUST Mortgage Jeri Knapp 281-467-8355 711 W Bay Area Blvd #102 jknapp@hometrust.com 218782
Webster, TX 77598

HOMETRUST Mortgage Lisa Loving 281-802-1489 2520 Research Forest Dr #120 lloving@hometrust.com 293466
The Woodlands, TX 77381

HOMETRUST Mortgage Scott Sewell 832-868-1359 | 5353 W Alabama #500 ssewell@hometrus.com 211987
Houston, TX 77056

loanDepot Scott Brown 281-989-9770 1921 Lohmans Crossing Rd #202 scbrown@loandepot.com 369185
Lakeway, TX 78734

loanDepot Joann Lopez 281-504-9638 | 20008 Champions Forest Drive #801 | joannlopez@loandepot.com 327118

Spring, TX 77379
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loanDepot Marlene Billeri 713-395-6906 21322 A Provincial Blvd mbilleri@loandepot.com 384396
Katy, TX 77450

loanDepot Siam Maxie 713-320-1876 3040 Post Oak Blvd #1475 smaxie@loandepot.com 1093963
Houston, TX 77056

loanDepot Jennifer Deering 713-395-6920 3040 Post Oak Blvd #1475 jdeering@loandepot.com 357809
Houston, TX 77056

loanDepot Holly Hessong 713-395-6930 3040 Post Oak Blvd #1475 hhessong@Iloandepot.com 799891
Houston, TX 77056

LoanDepot Suzie Kondylopoulos 281-250-2696 5050 Westheimer Rd #140 skondylopoulos@loandepot.com 397030
Houston, Texas 77056

loanDepot Art Saldana 210-477-2024 | 3519 Paesanos Parkway #100 asaldana@loandepot.com 621658
San Antonio, TX 78231

loanDepot Felice White 469-854-7256 5810 Tennyson Parkway #110 felicewhite@loandepot.com 231245
Plano, TX 75024

loanDepot Kathleen McElroy 817-872-7923 9001 Ariport Freeway #770 kmcelroy@loandepot.com 621876
North Richland Hills, TX 76180

Lower, LLC Denise DelLoach 832-535-7303 | 13706 Research Blvd S-113 ddeloach@lower.com 2279918
Austin, TX 78750

Lower, LLC Anthonly Glen 214-632-4445 1801 N Glenville Dr #S-100 aglenn@Ilower.com 1644818
Richardson, TX 75081

Movement Mortgage Domingo Bravo 210-900-5037 | 826 N Loop 1604 W #175 domingo.bravo@movement.com 851310
San Antonio, TX 78248

Movement Mortgage David Leavitt 210-982-0351 3611 Paesanos Parkway #100 david.leavitt@movement.com 198077
San Antonio, TX 78231

Movement Mortgage Crystal Villanueva 210-756-8210 | 3611 Paesanos Parkway #100 crystal.villanueva@movement.com 125831
San Antonio, TX 78231

Movement Mortgage Michael Masserfar 512-787-8916 1313 Ranch Road 620 South michael.nasserfar@movement.com 209485
#201Austin, TX 78734

Movement Mortgage Ginger Carnright 512-762-8353 10814 Jollyville Rd #180 ginger.carnright@movenment.com 1170698
Austin, TX 78759

Movement Mortgage Maria Osio 512-363-9427 10814 Jollyville Rd #180 maria.osio@movement.com 1172683
Austin, TX 78759

Movement Mortgage Melanie Hadley 512-799-8117 10814 Jollyville Rd, Suite 180, Melanie.Hadley@Movement.com 208645
Austin, TX 78759

Movement Mortgage John Volleman 254-784-0334 3200 Long Prairie Rd #300 john.volleman@movement.com 1590589
Flower Mount, TX 75022

Movement Mortgage Andrea Crabtree 713-252-1447 1011 Surrey Lane Bldg 200 #4 andrea.crabtree@movement.com 1159195
Flower Mound, TX 75022

Movement Mortgage Mark Karetskly 857-544-3158 7160 North Dallas Pkwy #380 mark.karetskly@movement.com 1254891
Plano, TX 75024

Movement Mortgage Matt Konlande 817-881-6125 1701 River Run Road #1103 matt.konlande@movement.com 250451
Fort Worth, TX 76107

Movement Mortgage Trey Garcia 281-910-9563 602 Sawyer Street #205 trey.garcia@movement.com 1164311
Houston, TX 77007

Movement Mortgage Frank Gonzalez 713-504-3109 602 Sawyer Street #205 frank.gonzalez@movement.com 1650963
Houston, TX 77007

Movement Mortgage Paige Bowman 281-369-4450 602 Sawyer Street #205 paige.bowman@movement.com 1219512
Houston, TX 77007
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Nations Reliable Lending Mark Goins 281-619-8201 100 Perkins Ave #D-E mark.goins@nrimtg.com 219802
League City, TX 77573

Nations Reliable Lending Mike Gonzalez 713-501-1004 105 Hunters Ln #106 mike.gozalez@nrlmortgage.com 198362
Friendswood, TX 77546

Nations Reliable Lending Katrina McGuire 281-723-9733 105 Hunters Ln #106 k.mcquire@nrimortgage.com 240211
Friendswood, TX 77546

Nations Reliable Lending Mario Garza 281-212-9200 1120 NASA Parkway #400 mario@nrimtg.com 378452
Houston, TX 77058

Nations Reliable Lending Raymond Kimbrell 214-406-3269 3101 NASA Road One #l raymond.kimbrell@nrimortgage.com 219755
Seabrook, TX 77586

Nations Reliable Lending Abe Gallagher 281.250.9557 3101 NASA Road One #l abe.gallagher@nrimortgage.com 219745
Seabrook, TX 77586

Nations Reliable Lending Princess Pulido 832-641-4816 | 2855 Mangum Rd #A330B princess.pulido@nrimortgage.com 180335
Houston, TX 77092

Nations Reliable Lending Chad Freeman 832-428-8859 | 6807 Wynwood Lane #B chad.freeman@nrlimortgage.com 620255
Houston, TX 77008

Nations Reliable Lending Corey Kirven 281-684-8233 3220 San Jacinto corey.kirven@nrimortgage.com 298910
Houston, TX 77004

Nations Reliable Lending Brent Powell 832-220-5524 33018 Tamina Rd #10 brent.powell@nrimortgage.com 211147
Magnolia, TX 77354

Nations Reliable Lending Tonette Pipkins 832-627-6910 | 4501 Magnolia Drive Bldg 6 #204 tonette.pipkins@nrimortgage.com 694228
Kingwood, TX 77345

Nations Reliable Lending Shelly Roark 512-524-7007 814 W North Loop Unit B shelly.roark@nrimortgage.com 207714
Austin, TX 78756

Nations Reliable Lending Cynthia Rock 972-771-4925 | 5910 N Central Expressway #1955 cynthia.rock@nrlmortgage.com 150241
Dallas, TX 75206

Network Funding Jimmie Darland 512-799-2898 1717 N IH 35 #150 jimmie.darland@nflp.com 226785
Round Rock, TX 78664

Revolution Mortgage Karla Hester 210.365.4678 | 13750 San Pedro #950 khester@revolutionmortgage.com 2025110
San Antonio, TX 78232

Revolution Mortgage Nancy Baier 512.785.1608 13785 Research Blvd #125 nbaier@revolutionmortgage.com 2308016
Office 148 Austin, TX 78750

Revolution Mortgage Patrick Richoux 512.944.5067 14425 Falcon Head Blvd #E-100, prichoux@revolutionmortgage.com 2149493
Office #111 Austin, TX

Revolution Mortgage Michael Fuda 281.615.2206 11777 Katy Freeway, #407S mfuda@revolutionmortgage.com 2064718
Houston, TX 77079

Revolution Mortgage Bryant Delgado 832.275.4694 5501 Louetta Rd #F bdelgado@revolutionmortgage.com 2128491
Spring, TX 77379

Revolution Mortgage Nikkie Bickham 469.865.4948 203 FM 161 Business S Unit #1 nbickham@revolutionmortgage.com 2252401
Hughes Spring, TX 75656

Revolution Mortgage Kenneth Tate 832.656.7716 26502 Oak Ridge Dr #1 ktate@revolutionmortgage.com 2249809
Spring, TX 77380

Revolution Mortgage Art Aguilar 281.630.8377 800 Rockmead Dr #122 aaquilar@revolutionmortgage.com 2299021
Kingwood, TX 77339

Revolution Mortgage Sebastian Burfitt 512.914.9146 24285 Katy Freeway #300 sburfitt@revolutionmortgage.com 2238329
Office #11 Katy, TX 77494

Revolution Mortgage Chet Decker 214.769.5626 450 Century Parkway #250 cdecker@revolutionmortgage.com 2172820
Office #204 Allen, TX 75013
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Revolution Mortgage Craig Lemp 469.363.1212 1629 Smirl Dr #100 Office 15 clemp@revolutionmortgage.com 2301376
Heath, TX 75032

Revolution Mortgage Christina Luna 214.566.6313 4400 State Hwy 121 #325 cluna@revolutionmortgage.com 2273279
Lewisville, TX 75056

Southwest Funding Jason Childers 979-824-6761 1940 Avenue G #5 jchilders@southwestfunding.com 644426
Bay City, TX 77414

Summit Funding Rolando Nandin 210-885-3369 4372 N Loop 1604 W #308 rolando.nandin@summitfunding.net 2000054
Shavano Park, TX 78258

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * LeighAnne Price 432-210-8894 | 4410 N Midkiff Rd #D-2 leighanne.price@supremelending.com 1531656
Midland, TX 79705

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Veronica Santos 806-676-6388 6900 1-40 West #270 veronica.santos@supremelending.com 1048008
Amarillo, TX 79106

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Adam Wolters 281-733-4243 22762 Westheimer Pkwy #550A adam.wolters@supremelending.com 1019205
Katy, TX 77450

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Kim Harwell 281-883-0054 24614 Kingsland Blvd kim.harwell@supremelending.com 1715549
Katy, TX 77494

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Chris McDonald 281-883-0053 24614 Kingsland Blvd chris.mcdonald@supremelending.com 1589063
Katy, TX 77494

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Gabe Cardena 281-616-9116 16000 Park Ten Place #102 gabe.cardenas@supremelending.com 224789
Houston, TX 77084

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Camilo Gutierrez 832-969-2696 9720 Cypresswood Dr #350 camilo.gutierrez@supremelending.com 221404
Houston, TX 77070

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Denise Tomasini 281-968-3657 16000 Park Ten Place #102 denise.tomasini@supremelending.com 220553
Houston, TX 77084

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Franky Bonilla 281-899-5418 | 9720 Cypresswood #350 franky.bonilla@supremelending.com 216607
Houston, TX 77070

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Ana Hernandez 972.546.4052 16775 Addison Rd #201 ana.hernandez@supremelending.com 442479
Addison, TX 75001

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Eric Armendariz 214-964-9636 14841 N Dallas Pkwy #250 eric.armendariz@supremelending.com 176768
Dallas, TX 75254

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Chris Brancato 972-447-5516 14841 N Dallas Pkwy #250 chris.brancato@supremelending.com 283469
Dallas, TX 75254

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Brenn Miller 214-580-3015 14841 N Dallas Pkwy #250 brenn.miller@supremelending.com 1455506
Dallas, TX 75254

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Molly Lawson 972-447-5565 14841 N Dallas Pkwy #250 molly.lawson@supremelending.com 496895
Dallas, TX 75254

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Hugo Erives 469-917-5350 14841 N Dallas Pkwy #250 hugo.erives@supremelending.com 1572608
Dallas, TX 75254

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Brian Phillips 469-246-1103 2745 N. Dallas Pkwy #410 brian.phillips@supremelending.com 1414612
Plano, TX 75093

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Marc Starr 972-918-0404 | 4700 Dexter Dr #200 marc.starr@supremelending.com 621782
Plano, TX 75093

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Matthew McGuire 972-479-5125 212 E Broadway St matthew.mcguire@supremelending.com 620899
Prosper, TX 75078

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Robert Duppstadt 817-424-5995 5592 Davis Blvd #100 robert.duppstadt@supremelending.com 884442
N Richland Hills, TX 76180

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Pam Anderson 817-741-7536 131 Quest Ct pam.anderson@supremelending.com 230875
Keller, TX 76248
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Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Jacque Murley 469-661-0223 6905 Stonewall Street #A jacque.murley@supremelending.com 365334
Greenville, TX 75402

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Kerra Garcia 361-510-8603 509 Lawrence St #201 kerra.garcia@supremelending.com 184404
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Supreme Lending (Everett Financial) * Mary Stephens 512-415-0595 3520 Executive Center Dr #300 mary.stephens@supremelending.com 234442
Austin, TX 78731

SWBC John Bradley 281-823-6355 2525 Bay Area Blvd #630 jbradley@swbc.com 1401907
Houston, TX 77058

SWBC Lisa Warren 210-710-6380 8400 Blanco Rd #100 lwarren@swbc.com 196314
San Antonio, TX 78216

SWBC Rob Flores 210-686-5974 8400 Blanco Rd #100 rflores@swbc.com 213881
San Antonio, TX 78216

SWBC Mary Dietz 817-635-3519 1281 W Green Oaks Blvd #119 mdietz@swbc.com 219164
Arlington, TX 76013

Thrive Mortgage Tony Abbas 832-715-2975 2825 Wilcrest Dr #172 tony.abbas@thrivemortgage.com 882559
Houston, TX 77042

Thrive Mortgage Karen Trevino 512-843-8448 4819 Williams Dr karen.trevino@thrivemortgage.com 278552
Georgetown, TX 78633

Wallick & Volk Mortgage Jane Gregg 979-690-1779 4090 State Hwy 6 South jane.gregg@wvmb.com 608394
College Station, TX 77845

Wallick & Volk Mortgage Traci Green 361-576-9889 | 5003-A John Stockbauer St traci.green@wvmb.com 621856
Victoria, TX 77904

Wallick & Volk Mortgage Lisa Alonzo 210-415-8882 300 E Sonterra Blvd #1145 lisa.alonzo@wvmb.com 184191
San Antonio, TX 78258

Wolfe Financial Amy Condon 979-236-3876 | 504 This Way St #B acondon@integritymtgs.com 184183

Lake Jackson, TX 77566
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